
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

13-06-2022
La Estrella de Valparaíso
La Estrella de Valparaíso
Actualidad
“Las leyes no pueden cambiar la cultura de las personas de un plumazo”

10
620,7
$ 851.569

16.000
82.502

Positiva
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